
Brandon Valley

2020-2021

Golf Travel Times
Varsity

Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Monday, August 17, 2020 BG @ Warrior/Metro (Willow Run) 6:30 4:00 V

Friday, August 28, 2020 BG @ Huron Invite (Broadland Creek) 6:30 6:30 V

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 BG vs SFL/SFO/SFR/SFW @ Elmwood 10:50 11:00 8:30 V

Saturday, September 12, 2020 BG @ Yankton Inv (Fox Run) 7:00 7:00 V

Monday, September 14, 2020 BG @ Brookings Inv 7:15 6:00 V

Friday, September 18, 2020 BG @ Mitchell Inv (Lakeview) 7:30 7:00 V

Saturday, September 26, 2020 BG ESD Conference @ Mitchell 7:00 7:00 V

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 BG @ Metro Conference @ SF Elmwood 9:50 10:00 9:00 V

Monday, October 5, 2020 BG State @ SF (Willow Run) 7:00 6:00 V

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 BG State @ SF (Willow Run) 7:00 6:00 V

Sub-Varsity
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Monday, August 24, 2020 Sub-V BG vs SFW @ Willow Run 2:10 2:20 8:30 Sub-V

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Sub-V BG Metro @ SF Elmwood 2:10 2:20 8:30 Sub-V

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Sub-V BG Metro @ Kuehn Park 2:10 2:20 8:30 Sub-V

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Sub-V BG vs SF O'G @ BV (Hidden Valley) 2:20 2:30 8:30 Sub-V

Monday, September 14, 2020 Sub-V BG @ Huron JV Invite 2:10 2:20 9:00 Sub-V

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Sub-V BG vs SF O'Gorman @ Elmwood 1:50 2:00 7:30 Sub-V

Monday, September 21, 2020 Sub-V BG ESD MS Invite @ Huron 7:00 6:30 Sub-V

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Sub-V BG Metro @ Elmwood 2:10 2:20 8:30 Sub-V

Friday, September 25, 2020 Sub-V BG Metro @ CCSF 2:10 2:20 8:30 Sub-V

Thursday, October 1, 2020 Sub-V BG Metro @ BV Hidden Valley 1:50 2:00 8:30 Sub-V


